SHPA-0913
Surgical Holders,
Positioning Arms, and
Laparoscopic Retractors
COMPANY INTRODUCTION
For additional information please contact your Mediflex Distributor or visit us at:  www.mediflex.com
MEDIFLEX IS CERTIFIED
TO STANDARDS:

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MicroGrip is available with the following jaw patterns:
Style Ref. No. Description
A 92050-A Alligator Grasping Jaw
B 92051-B Bowel Grasping Jaw
C 92052-C Clutch Grasping Jaw
92047-RC Replacement Sheath for MicroGrip, 2.7mm x 28	..cm
92049-CB Cleaning Brush for MicroGrip, 2.3mm dia. x 60cm
NUMERICAL INDEX
REF. NO. PAGE REF. NO. PAGE REF. NO. PAGE REF. NO. PAGE REF. NO. PAGE
69045 3 69056-BSS 7 69720 18	.. 72190 9 73025-NLR 17
69045-D 3 69056-D 7 69735 16 72190-SA 14 73025-XL 17
69045-QC 3 69056-QC 7 69735-3 16 72191 9 73035-NLR 18	..
69045-QC5 3 69056-QC-BS01 7 69736 16 72191-SA 14 73035-XL 18	..
69045-QG10 3 6908	..0 20 69736-XL 16 72193 9 73036-NLR 18	..
69050 3 6908	..1 20 69737 16 72224 8	.. 73036-XL 18	..
69050-D 3 6908	..2 20 69737-XL 16 72225 8	.. 73040 13
69050-QC 3 69098	.. 8	.. 69738	.. 16 73000 12 9118	..7 8	..
69053 8	.. 69099 8	.. 69760 8	.. 73000-LP 12 91667 19
69054 4 69303-AD 7 69761 8	..,17 73000-NLR 17 91667-45 19
69054-D 4 69303-AQC 7 69762 8	..,17 73000-SA 12 91668	.. 19
69054-DLR 5 69303-AS 7 72009 9,14 73000-TM 12 91668	..-45 19
69054-LR 5 69701 18	.. 72010 9,14 73001 12 91670 19
69054-QC 4 69702 3 72011 9,14 73001-LP 12 91671 19
69054-QCLR 5 69703 16 72013 9,14 73001-SA 12 91672 19
69055 4 69704 16 72029 9 73001-TM 12 91675 19
69055-D 4 69705 16 72051 9 73002 13 92050-A 20
69055-DLR 6 69706 2,15 72095 9 73002-NC 13 92051-B 20
69055-DS 4 69707 2,15 72096 9 73002-SA 14 92052-C 20
69055-DSLR 6 69708	.. 15 72103 9 73005-NLR 17 92047-RC 20
69055-LR 6 69708	..-MB 15 72105 9 73010 13 92049-CB 20
69055-QC 4 69709 16 72106 9 73012 13 94435 19
69055-QCLR 6 69710 72162 2,15 73020-NLR 17 94436 19
69056 7 69710-XL 16 72163 2,15 73020-XL 17 94437 19
69056-BSD 7
Additional	Laparoscopic	Products	Available	From	Mediflex®...
DMI-0112 Deluxe Modular
Laparoscopic Instruments
3MM-0911 3.5mm Laparo-